190
V
en
ti
la
ti
o
n

A wide range of thicknesses, heights and materials are available
to make support systems for light, medium and heavy-duty
applications.
Available materials - Product code example
LDB-...-...-...-... - galvanized steel sheet
Dimensions
Type
S
[mm]
H
[mm]
T
[mm]
L
[m]
LDB-30-20-150-0250 30 20 1.50 2.50
LDB-30-20-150-0500 30 20 1.50 5.00
LDB-30-20-175-0250 30 20 1.75 2.50
LDB-30-20-175-0500 30 20 1.75 5.00
LDB-30-30-150-0250 30 30 1.50 2.50
LDB-30-30-150-0500 30 30 1.50 5.00
LDB-30-30-175-0250 30 30 1.75 2.50
LDB-30-30-175-0300 30 30 1.75 3.00
LDB-30-30-175-0500 30 30 1.75 5.00
LDB-30-45-150-0250 30 45 1.50 2.50
LDB-30-45-150-0500 30 45 1.50 5.00
LDB-30-45-175-0250 30 45 1.75 2.50
LDB-30-45-175-0500 30 45 1.75 5.00
LDB-41-21-200-0600 41 21 2.00 6.0
LDB-41-41-200-0600 41 41 2.00 6.0
Standard sections are 5 m long.Product code example
Product code:	              LDB - 30 - 30 - 150 - 0250
type
width